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340 SW BEASLEY CT
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40690 ADDN SFR 0 10/09/2020

34260 SFR 1,318 07/19/2016

34199 DEMOLISH 25 06/30/2016

19393 PUMP/UTPOL 30 04/08/2002

041107 POOL

2002HX Base Yr

340 SW BEASLEY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,324 111.3400 124.70 414,503 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 2580

BAS 2,580 100 2,580 295,988

FCP 1,064 25 266 30,516

FOP 360 30 108 12,391

FOP 720 30 216 24,780

FST 280 55 154 17,668

5,004 3,324 381,343

BAS= N4 FOP= N12 W60 S12 E60$ W60 S40 FOP= S6 E60 N6 W60$ E60
N21 E12 FCP= S7 E28 N38 FST= N10 W28 S10 E28$ W28 S31$ N15
W12$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100101 40 4,040.00 UT 6.00 6.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 24,240

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,843.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,686

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

31,126

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 23.71 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 280.00 210.00 4,979

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 23.71 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 213,390


